LA DUE REGNI

CASTELLIRI (FR) 30 Agosto 2025
km 11,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS
POS ME ATLETA CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 |RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROB SM45 1 [BITONTO RUNNERS 0:38:28
2 2 [PALLAGROSI ADRIANO SM35 1 |LIRIRUNNERS 0:38:57
3 3 [DI CICCO ANTONELLO SM40 1 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:39:12
4 4 |COPPA FRANCESCO SM40 2 |ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:39:41
5 5 [RONCACCIA FEDERICO SM 1 |ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 0:40:40
6 6 [MATTACOLA GIOVANNI SM60 1 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:41:54
7 7 |GRECO ROBERTO SM35 2 |PALESTRINA RUNNING 0:42:02
8 8 |PAROLA LUCA SM35 3 |GSBR 0:42:21
9 9 |ACETI ALESSANDRO SM40 3 |CUS CASSINO 0:42:42
10 10 |PESCOSOLIDO DANIELE SM50 1 |RUNNERS BERGAMO 0:43:17
11 11 |COLLENI UMBERTO SM50 2 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:44:21
12 12 [RICOZZI MARCO SM40 4 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:44:28
13 13 |DI COCCO ENRICO SM 2 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:44:41
14 14 |FAUSTINI GUIDO SM45 2 |RUNCARD 0:45:04
15 15 |DI CICCO GIANLUCA SM55 1 |ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:45:10
16 16 [SOFIA ROBERTO SM50 3 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:45:25
17 17 |DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO SM40 5 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:45:55
18 1 |BRAVETTI ANNALAURA SF50 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:45:58
19 18 |MASTRONARDI FABIO SM45 3 |SPARTAN SPORT ACEDEMY 0:46:01
20 19 [TIRELLI FRANCO SM60 2 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:46:13
21 20 [ROSSINI MICHELE SM55 2 |LIRI RUNNERS 0:46:28
22 21 |VATINI STEFANO SM 3 |MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO 0:46:37
23 22 |MINELLA DIEGO SM45 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:46:52
24 23 |D'AGOSTINO EMILIANO SM40 6 |BIKERS CASALVIERI 0:46:58
25 24 |SAVONE ANDREA SM35 4  |ATLETICA FERENTINO 0:47:01
26 25 [SACCUCCI MASSIMILIANO SM50 4 [POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:47:11
27 26 [LILLI GABRIELE SM40 7 |PODISTICA APRILIA 0:47:44
28 27 |FIORELLI TONY SM40 8 |LIRIRUNNERS 0:47:45
29 2 [MACINENTI FRANCESCA SF50 2 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:48:15
30 28 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO SM60 3 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:48:33
31 3 [SARDELLITI ALESSANDRA SF 1 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:48:33
32 29 |BUTNARU MARIUS IULIAN SM35 5 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:48:34
33 30 |D'ORAZIO ERMANNO SM40 9 |RUNCARD 0:48:37
34 31 [FRAIOLI MARIO SM60 4 [POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:48:50
35 32 |REA MAURO SM55 3 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:49:09
36 4 |TOMASSI LINDA SF40 1 |PALESTRINA RUNNING 0:49:14
37 33 |VISMARA GIANLUCA SM45 5 |RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 0:49:29
38 34 |DE SANTIS DANILO SM45 6 |FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA 0:49:42
39 35 |[SALE ANDREA SM40 ( 10 |BERRUNNING 0:49:46
40 36 |VILLA MASSIMILIANO SM50 5 |RUNCARD 0:49:59
41 37 |IAFRATE LUCA SM50 6 |LIRI RUNNERS 0:50:04
42 38 |PANACCI MASSIMILIANO SM50 7 |LIRI RUNNERS 0:50:11
43 39 |PERNA RUGGERO SM60 5 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:50:24
44 40 |BRUNI DANILO SM40 | 11 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:50:30
45 5 [EPISCOPO ANGELA SF50 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:50:40
46 41 |FIORE EMILIANO SM45 7 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:50:43
47 42 |PANICCIA MARCO SM35 6 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:50:50
48 43 |SOFIA RICCARDO SM 4 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:50:51
49 6 [PASI NORMA SF35 1 |[CAT SPORT ROMA 0:50:52
50 44 |PATRIZI FABIO SM50 8 |ERNICA VEROLI 0:50:52
51 45 |ZONFRILLI VITTORIO SM40 ( 12 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:51:13
52 46 |GIOVANNINI VINCENZO SM60 6 |PODISTICA APRILIA 0:51:38
53 47 |CECCACCI SANDRO SM55 4 [POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:51:56
54 48 [FIORINI FELICE SM65 1 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:52:06
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MAGGI MAURIZIO
GALLO RICCARDO

FEDELI DANIELE

PERNA ANTONIO

FIORINI PAOLA
NOTARANTONIO ARMANDO
D'AMICO ALESSIO
TRAPANI FRANCESCO
PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO

DI MURRO FEDERICA
PENTANGELO MARIO
PARENTE ANDREA
GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO
MARZIALE FEDERICO
RIVA DANIELE

RINNA ADRIANO

DEL PRINCIPE NICOLA
GEREMIA ROCCO

1ZZ1 AGOSTINO
FANTACCIONE LAURA
COZZOLINO ANTONIO
SAVINI FABIO

ESPOSITO ROBERTO
PROIA VINCENZO
PINCHERA ANTONELLA
CARACCI GRAZIELLA
MARCELLI GIULIO
TRAPANI MARTINA
ALONZI PAOLO

VIOTTI ANNARITA

SILI ALESSIO

PIZZUTI CARLO

FERRARI FRANCESCO

LA POSTA ANTONIO
PIETROBONO ALESSANDRA
SERA GIANMARCO

DE MARIA ANNALISA
MORA LORENZO

DE GASPERIS DOMENICO
DE LELLIS GIANCARLO
CASTELLANA LEONE
SPINU VERONICA
POMPONIO PIETRO
CAPRARO GUGLIELMO
PUCCI MARIANNA
CORTESE ANTONIO
PALLADINO MICHELANGELO
DI RUSCIO MELANIA
D'ERRICO FILOMENA
MORETTI PAOLO
NARDONI MARIA ANTONIETTA
TABACCHIERA MARCO
VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO
DI CARLO RICCARDO
PANNONE FABIO
MARTINI PAOLO
MARCUCCILLI NICOLETTA
PANTANO ANTONELLA
PATRICANI MARCO
MELEO TOMMASO
CAMPOLI QUIRINO
TARQUINIO GIANMARCO
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SF45
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SF45
SM45
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM60
SF45
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SM
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STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI
APROCIS RUNNER TEAM
RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
ATLETICA FERENTINO
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
BERRUNNING

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ARCE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ARPINO RUNNING
FROSINONE SPORT

LIRI RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
ATLETICA SORA

ATLETICA SORA

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
CROSS TRAINING ITALIA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
BERRUNNING

RUNCARD

ATLETICA ARCE

ROMA ECOMARATONA
LIRI RUNNERS

RUNCARD

LIRI RUNNERS
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA
LIBERTAS IAO GYM CLUB
ATLETICA ARCE

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI
CROSS TRAINING ITALIA
RUNCARD

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
GSBR

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
TIVOLI MARATHON
BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA SORA
GYMNASIUM 2010 ISCHITELLA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

LIRI RUNNERS

ATLETICA PEGASO

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
ERNICA VEROLI

ARPINO RUNNING

0:52:07
0:52:09
0:52:19
0:52:28
0:52:31
0:53:19
0:53:20
0:53:24
0:53:51
0:53:55
0:53:59
0:54:02
0:54:06
0:54:28
0:54:35
0:54:36
0:54:52
0:55:10
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:55:26
0:55:31
0:55:37
0:55:48
0:56:56
0:57:12
0:57:18
0:57:34
0:57:42
0:57:48
0:58:02
0:58:12
0:58:34
0:58:51
0:58:55
0:58:55
0:58:57
0:59:10
0:59:23
0:59:30
0:59:36
0:59:49
0:59:57
1:00:04
1:00:07
1:00:09
1:00:10
1:00:14
1:00:36
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:00:49
1:01:08
1:01:24
1:02:01
1:02:03
1:02:07
1:02:45
1:02:53
1:03:03
1:03:54
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PETICCATONINO
PORRETTA SIMONA
POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA
GIORDANO ANDREA
FATTORE MARIA SOFIA
PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO
DI COCCO GIACOMO

DI COCCO ALESSIA
PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO
MARTINI ILARIA
VELLONE STEFANIA
ABBATECOLA FABIO
FRANCIOSI ANDREA
SEGRETO FRANCO
PALLOCCA MAURIZIO
MAIURI ARDUINO
BIANCO GIOVANNI

SM60
SF40
SF60+
SM
SF60+
SM40
SM
SF45
SM60
SF
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM70
SM65
SM55
SM75+
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CROSS TRAINING ITALIA
BERRUNNING

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
ARPINO RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
LIRI RUNNERS

CROSS TRAINING ITALIA
BERRUNNING

ATLETICA ARCE

POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA
POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
LBM SPORT TEAM
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
AVIS CONVERSANO

1:04:07
1:04:07
1:04:37
1:05:10
1:06:41
1:07:07
1:07:31
1:07:43
1:08:42
1:09:40
1:10:31
1:13:49
1:18:35
1:22:37
1:24:42
1:26:06
1:26:15




